
Team 1:  Becker Sandmire
Team 2:  Taft Dickerson
Team 3:  Underwood
Team 4:  Anderson Otto
Team 5:  Hartzell Schroeder
Team 6:  Marten Wildenberg
Team 7:  Braun Larson
Team 8:  Weiland Gasior
Team 9:  Teschendorf Skogstad

Team 10:  Klass Tonnancour
Team 11:  Wacksmuth Clifton
Team 12:  Kuehne Roslowski
Team 13:  Plumer Rassmusen
Team 14:  Gebert
Team 15:  Webster Olejniczak
Team 16:  Komanec
Team 17:  Fisher Goettl
Team 18:  Sippy Mattison

2024 Thursday Scramble League
League Schedule

Rnd Date Day 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p

1 05/09/2024 Thu 05,14 07,12 01,18 04,15 06,13 03,16 08,11 09,10 02,17

2 05/16/2024 Thu 13,07 15,05 17,03 14,06 18,10 16,04 12,08 11,09 01,02

3 05/23/2024 Thu 08,13 09,12 06,15 07,14 02,18 04,17 05,16 03,01 10,11

4 05/30/2024 Thu 14,08 15,07 13,09 18,11 17,05 02,03 16,06 01,04 12,10

5 06/06/2024 Thu 11,12 08,15 07,16 06,17 09,14 05,01 03,18 10,13 04,02

6 06/13/2024 Thu 13,11 17,07 14,10 16,08 02,05 01,06 18,12 03,04 15,09

7 06/20/2024 Thu 07,01 12,13 04,18 10,15 08,17 06,02 09,16 05,03 11,14

8 06/27/2024 Thu 03,06 15,11 01,08 16,10 02,07 14,12 18,13 04,05 17,09

9 07/11/2024 Thu 06,04 05,18 13,14 10,17 12,15 08,02 11,16 09,01 07,03

10 07/18/2024 Thu 18,14 15,13 05,06 01,10 16,12 02,09 04,07 17,11 03,08

11 07/25/2024 Thu 14,15 12,17 07,05 08,04 11,01 13,16 09,03 10,02 06,18

12 08/01/2024 Thu 16,14 02,11 17,13 01,12 06,07 05,08 03,10 18,15 04,09

13 08/08/2024 Thu 13,01 15,16 10,04 12,02 11,03 14,17 07,18 09,05 08,06

14 08/15/2024 Thu 06,09 18,16 03,12 04,11 07,08 17,15 05,10 01,14 02,13

15 08/22/2024 Thu 15,01 16,17 12,04 10,06 11,05 13,03 09,07 14,02 08,18

16 08/29/2024 Thu 07,10 01,16 05,12 03,14 18,17 08,09 02,15 04,13 06,11

17 09/05/2024 Thu 14,04 13,05 16,02 17,01 10,08 11,07 15,03 09,18 12,06
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